
St. Aidan’s Chapel 
Summer 2023 

Calendar of Events 
 

staidanschapel.org 
 
 

Sunday worship will be held weekly outdoors at 9:00 a.m. 
on the Chapel Lawn (weather permitting.) In addition, 

on June 25, July 30, and August 27 there will be a Eucharistic 
service inside the Chapel at 7:45 a.m. 

 
(Please check Announcements on the Website for the latest 

weather updates and service schedule changes.)  

 
Opening Sunday, June 25 
7:45 am Holy Communion Service (inside the Chapel) 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Fellowship to follow   
Rev. Mike Dangelo 
 
Sunday, July 2 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Mike Dangelo 
 
Sunday, July 9 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Mike Dangelo 
 
Sunday, July 16 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
The Rt. Rev. Alan Gates, Bishop Diocesan 
Rev. Mike Dangelo 
 
Sunday, July 23 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Blessing of the Animals 
Rev. Kit Lonergan 
 
 



 
 
 
Sunday, July 30 
7:45 am Holy Communion Service (inside the Chapel) 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Kit Lonergan 
 
Sunday, August 6 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Noah Van Niel 
  
Sunday, August 13 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Noah Van Niel 
 
Sunday, August 20 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Canon Arlette Benoit Joseph 
 
Sunday, August 27 
7:45 am Holy Communion Service (inside the Chapel) 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Rev. Canon Arlette Benoit Joseph 
 
Closing Sunday, September 3 
9:00 am Holy Communion Service 
Bishop Carol Gallagher 
 
 
 
 


